
 
Menu from Term 3 2021 – End of Term 2 2022 

One Tree Hill General Store                                                                                     Phone: 82807020 

 

ONE TREE HILL GENERAL STORE                                                                                     
PHONE: 82807020 

 
Prices: 
 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
 
 
$5.00 
$3.50 
$0.50 
$0.50 
$0.50 
 
 
$5.00 
$4.00 
$0.50 
$0.50 
$0.50 
 
 
 
$5.00 
$5.50 
 
 
$3.00 
$3.25 
 
 
 
 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.00 
$4.80 
$5.00 
$5.00 
 
 
 
 

 
From the Oven: 
 
Spiralli Bolognese 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Fried Rice  
 
Wedges:  

- Full serve 
- Half serve 
- Sour Cream 
- Sweet Chilli  
- Tomato Sauce 

 
Nuggets:  

- 6 x serve 
- 4 x serve 
- Tomato Sauce 
- BBQ Sauce 
- Sweet Chilli  

 
Hotdogs: 
 
Full Hotdog w/sauce 
Full Hotdog w/cheese & 
sauce  
 
½ Hotdog w/Sauce 
½ Hotdog w/cheese & 
Sauce 
 
Pastries: 
 
Beef Pie 
Chicken Pie 
Steak & Mushroom Pie 
Beef, Cheese, Bacon Pie 
Pepper Steak Pie 
Beef Curry Pie 
Pasty 
Sausage Roll 
Cheese Dog 
Chilli Dog 
 
 
 
 

 
Prices: 
 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$3.50 
$4.00 
 
$0.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$3.50 
$3.50 
 
$3.25 
$3.25 
$3.25 
$3.25 
$3.25 
 
 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
 
 
 
$1.20 
$2.75 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$2.85 
 
$2.75 
 

 
Sandwiches: 
 
Ham Sandwich 
Ham & Cheese 
Ham & Salad 
Chicken Sandwich 
Chicken & Cheese 
Chicken & Salad 
Vegemite 
Vegemite & Cheese 
 
Toasted 
 
Salads:  
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, 
Carrot, Onion, Pickled Onion, 
Gherkins, Beetroot 
Sauces; 
Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chilli, 
Ranch, Mayo 
 
Drinks: 
Mt Franklin Sparkling 500ml 
Mt Franklin Water 600ml 
 
Nippys Iced Chocolate 250ml 
Nippys Iced Strawberry 250ml 
Nippys Apple Juice 
Nippys Orange Juice 
Nippys Apple/Blackcurrant 
 
Smileys Pop Tops 

- Red 
- Blue 
- Green 

 
Desserts: 
 
Jelly Cup 
Golden Nth Ice Cream Cup 
Golden Nth Strawberry Swing 
Golden Nth Chocolate Swing 
Mini Calippo Pineapple & 
Raspberry 
Nippys Frozen Fruit Cup    
Apple & Blackcurrant 


